
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/7/2025 - 5/7/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/07/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

05/07/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/ASPEN DR C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/07/2025 00:04 ALARMCH
E

1333-A PACHECO ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-004580 05/07/2025 00:07 ALARMBU
S

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/07/2025 00:34 FOLLOWU
P

2033-26 CALLE LORCA C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/07/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/07/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/07/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/07/2025 01:17 OVERDOS
E

1834 PUYE RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/07/2025 01:17 SUSPPER 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2025-004583 05/07/2025 01:26 DOMESTIC 4536 CEDARCREST CIR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

05/07/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

05/07/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1505 LLANO ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

05/07/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/07/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/07/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/VALLEY DR

C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/07/2025 02:16 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

05/07/2025 02:40 NUISANCE 1801-F53 ESPINACITAS ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/07/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/07/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 4056 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-004584 05/07/2025 03:04 LARCENY 3470-153 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/07/2025 03:09 SUSPPER 109-1/2 E SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

05/07/2025 03:44 ASSTFIRE 609 CALLE DE MARCOS C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-004585 05/07/2025 03:55 DOMESTIC 828-425 PASEO DE 
PERALTA

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/07/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/07/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/07/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/07/2025 04:18 SUSPVEH 4042 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/07/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/ASPEN DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/07/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT
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05/07/2025 06:48 SUSPPER 2308 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/07/2025 06:58 RECKLESS 256 INTERSTATE 25 S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/07/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

05/07/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/VALLEY DR

A216  STILL, ROBERT

05/07/2025 07:01 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/07/2025 07:02 WELFARE 2020 N SPUR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/07/2025 07:05 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/PASEO DE PERALTA

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/07/2025 07:09 SUSPPER 5721 AIRPORT RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/07/2025 07:11 WANTED  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/07/2025 07:15 TRAFFIC 53 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/07/2025 07:17 CLOSEPA FLORAS DEL SOL 
ST/TERRA DE CORAL ST

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

05/07/2025 07:19 TRAFFIC 2400 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/07/2025 07:34 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/07/2025 07:37 TRAFFIC 2400 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/07/2025 07:41 CLOSEPA 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/07/2025 07:42 TRAFFIC 1500 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/07/2025 07:43 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2025-004587 05/07/2025 07:50 AGGASLT 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-004586 05/07/2025 07:52 RAL     1299-5 VEGAS VERDES DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/07/2025 07:53 CLOSEPA BELLAMAH CT/BELLAMAH 
DR

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

05/07/2025 07:55 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/07/2025 07:55 TRAFFIC 1312 VITALIA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/07/2025 07:56 ABANDON 1720 LLANO ST S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

05/07/2025 07:56 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/07/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

05/07/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/07/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

05/07/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

05/07/2025 08:03 TRAFFIC 2929 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-004589 05/07/2025 08:03 STRAY   5151-341 AIRPORT RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-004588 05/07/2025 08:06 DISORDER 2829 AGUA FRIA ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/07/2025 08:31 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/07/2025 08:32 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/TIERRA 
CONTENTA DR

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2025-004592 05/07/2025 08:34 STOLENM
V

1283 CLARK RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO
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05/07/2025 08:35 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-004590 05/07/2025 08:38 LARCBIKE 4187 BIG SKY RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/07/2025 08:46 911HU   1631-240 HOSPITAL DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-004591 05/07/2025 08:47 TROVIOLA 2721 ASPEN LOOP A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/07/2025 08:51 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S606  MCCABE, GRACE B

05/07/2025 08:59 DISORDER 805 SAINT MICHAELS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/07/2025 09:00 MVANONI
N

AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/07/2025 09:01 MVAINJUR COTTONWOOD DR/AGUA 
FRIA RD

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/07/2025 09:17 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/07/2025 09:20 ASSISTAN 1209 SILER RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-004595 05/07/2025 09:26 ASSTDEPT 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD I100  ECCLES, ERIC

05/07/2025 09:27 ABANDON 27900 INTERSTATE 25 S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/07/2025 09:32 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/07/2025 09:38 FOLLOWU
P

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

05/07/2025 09:41 SUSPMAIL 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA I57   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

05/07/2025 09:43 NARCOTIC 1103 CALLE FLORINDA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/07/2025 09:47 MVAHIT  455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/07/2025 10:00 PSYCH   1899-1109 PACHECO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/07/2025 10:02 FOLLOWU
P

737 AGUA FRIA ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/07/2025 10:05 CRIMTRES 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-004593 05/07/2025 10:07 STRAY   16 COTTONTAIL RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/07/2025 10:07 FOLLOWU
P

2660 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/07/2025 10:13 DISORDER HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/07/2025 10:27 DISORDER 2356 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/07/2025 10:31 PSYCH   804 ALARID ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/07/2025 10:40 RAL     6038 GEO PARK LN S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/07/2025 10:40 ABANDON HOPEWELL ST/SECOND ST S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

05/07/2025 10:45 ANIMAL  1322 DECLOVINA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/07/2025 10:48 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/07/2025 10:52 RAL     3781 CERRILLOS RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/07/2025 10:53 DISORDER 1911-202 FIFTH ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/07/2025 10:57 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L
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05/07/2025 10:58 RAL     SAGEBRUSH 
RD/CHEYENNE CIR

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/07/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

05/07/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/07/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/VALLEY DR

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/07/2025 11:04 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/07/2025 11:05 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/07/2025 11:07 DISORDER 600 W SAN MATEO RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-004594 05/07/2025 11:07 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

05/07/2025 11:08 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/07/2025 11:08 AMBULAN
C

2924 ALAMOSA DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/07/2025 11:08 FOLLOWU
P

455 SAINT MICHAELS DR I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

05/07/2025 11:16 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/THOMAS AVE S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

2025-004603 05/07/2025 11:19 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/07/2025 11:23 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/07/2025 11:26 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/07/2025 11:28 DISORDER SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

05/07/2025 11:30 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/RODEO RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-004596 05/07/2025 11:33 SUSPPER 837 E ALAMEDA ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/07/2025 11:35 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

05/07/2025 11:36 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-004597 05/07/2025 11:43 WARRANT ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/07/2025 11:49 TRAFFIC LLANO ST/THOMAS AVE T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/07/2025 11:57 RAL     6038 GEO PARK LN S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/07/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/07/2025 12:00 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-004600 05/07/2025 12:04 CRIDAMM
V

100-122 RIO VISTA PL A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/07/2025 12:05 CLOSEPA 1209 CANYON RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/07/2025 12:06 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/07/2025 12:10 TRAFFIC WILLIAMS ST/SUNSET ST T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

05/07/2025 12:11 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/CACTUS LN T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/07/2025 12:12 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/07/2025 12:14 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY
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05/07/2025 12:18 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-004599 05/07/2025 12:19 WARRANT ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-004598 05/07/2025 12:19 WARRANT ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/07/2025 12:20 TRAFFIC W CORDOVA RD/CAMINO 
DE LOS MARQUEZ

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/07/2025 12:22 TRAFFIC 663 BISHOPS LODGE RD T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

05/07/2025 12:22 ABANDON 2162 MANUEL MEDRANO 
RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/07/2025 12:26 WANTED  2801 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/07/2025 12:32 FOLLOWU
P

2150 MANUEL MEDRANO 
RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/07/2025 12:34 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/07/2025 12:36 PARKED  2020 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/07/2025 12:38 WELFARE 955 RICHARDS AVE R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/07/2025 12:38 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-004601 05/07/2025 12:39 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/07/2025 12:42 TRAFFIC BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/ARTIST RD

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

05/07/2025 12:46 NARCOTIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

05/07/2025 12:48 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/07/2025 12:50 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/W ZIA RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/07/2025 12:52 TRAFFIC BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/ARTIST RD

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

05/07/2025 12:53 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/07/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/07/2025 13:01 DISORDER 1320 LUISA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/07/2025 13:07 ASSISTAN 21 TYLER LOOP E I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

05/07/2025 13:07 WELFARE 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/07/2025 13:07 TRAFFIC WILLIAMS ST/SUNSET ST T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

05/07/2025 13:12 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/07/2025 13:14 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/07/2025 13:15 TRAFFIC BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/ARTIST RD

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-004602 05/07/2025 13:18 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

05/07/2025 13:19 MVAINJUR NM 599 ON/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

05/07/2025 13:20 HARASS  2721 ASPEN LOOP B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

05/07/2025 13:21 DISORDER 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL
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2025-004605 05/07/2025 13:24 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/07/2025 13:33 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/07/2025 13:42 TRAFHAZ 16700 US 84-285 S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

05/07/2025 13:46 TRAFFIC 2436 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-004604 05/07/2025 13:50 WELFARE 4061 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

05/07/2025 13:56 WELFARE 5098-B AGUA FRIA RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/07/2025 13:57 TRAFFIC 2651 SIRINGO RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

05/07/2025 13:58 TRAFFIC 2800 CALLE DE SONORO T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/07/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/07/2025 14:14 STALLEDM 2123 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

05/07/2025 14:14 TRAFFIC 2900 CALLE DE PINOS 
ALTOS

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/07/2025 14:26 AMBULAN
C

2925 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/07/2025 14:43 SPECIAL 300 GRIFFIN ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/07/2025 14:45 FOLLOWU
P

455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/07/2025 14:46 VICIOUS 224 MIRAMONTE ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/07/2025 14:49 FOLLOWU
P

1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/07/2025 14:54 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/07/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

A216  STILL, ROBERT

05/07/2025 15:13 FOLLOWU
P

3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/07/2025 15:14 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/07/2025 15:16 SPECIAL 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

S321  TENA, MARIA I

05/07/2025 15:22 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/PLAZA VERDE

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

05/07/2025 15:24 WELFARE 28150 INTERSTATE 25 R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/07/2025 15:24 AMBULAN
C

1310-A LEJANO LN B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/07/2025 15:25 STALLEDM CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-004606 05/07/2025 15:28 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/07/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

05/07/2025 15:34 TRAFFIC 2870 PLAZA BLANCA T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-004607 05/07/2025 15:37 CRIMDAM
A

2925 ASPEN VIEW B239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/07/2025 15:45 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/07/2025 15:46 RECVEH  1139 HARRISON RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO
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05/07/2025 15:51 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/07/2025 15:52 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/07/2025 15:53 DISORDER 1412 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-004611 05/07/2025 15:54 NARCOTIC 4091 ESTRELLA NOCHE B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/07/2025 15:54 TRAFFIC PASEO DE 
PERALTA/BISHOPS LODGE 
RD

V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/07/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/07/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/07/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/07/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/07/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

05/07/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/VALLEY DR

V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-004614 05/07/2025 16:04 ID THEFT 1299-75 VEGAS VERDES DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

05/07/2025 16:12 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/07/2025 16:20 DISORDER 1810 SECOND ST B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

05/07/2025 16:30 DISORDER 2864 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/07/2025 16:31 PSYCH   932 CAMINO DE CHELLY B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-004608 05/07/2025 16:34 STRAY   AGUA FRIA ST/AVENIDA 
CRISTOBAL COLON

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-004609 05/07/2025 16:35 STRAY   AGUA FRIA RD/SAN FELIPE 
RD

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-004610 05/07/2025 16:40 STRAY   CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/07/2025 16:44 DISORDER 2532 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

05/07/2025 16:44 TRAFFIC GALISTEO RD/CAMINO DE 
PABILO

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/07/2025 16:47 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-004612 05/07/2025 16:47 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/07/2025 16:50 WELFARE RODEO PARK DR E/RODEO 
PARK DR W

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/07/2025 16:51 TRAFFIC 3752 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/07/2025 16:52 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/07/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/07/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/ASPEN DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/07/2025 17:02 DOMNOTI
F

2211-1314 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/07/2025 17:03 DOMNOTI
F

4500 SANTA ELENA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-004613 05/07/2025 17:11 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK
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05/07/2025 17:16 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/07/2025 17:21 AMBULAN
C

155 BARRANCA RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/07/2025 17:25 DISORDER 491 OLD SANTA FE TRL B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/07/2025 17:29 TRAFFIC 2105 RANCHO SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/07/2025 17:31 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

05/07/2025 17:35 FOLLOWU
P

1801-D26 ESPINACITAS ST I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/07/2025 17:36 ALARMRE
S

544 E CORONADO RD B239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/07/2025 17:40 WELFARE 2937 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/07/2025 17:41 PARKED  CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO 
AZUL

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/07/2025 17:57 ALARMRE
S

121 MATEO CIR N B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/07/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/07/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-004615 05/07/2025 18:04 DEATH   1510 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/07/2025 18:06 ABANDON 3300 CALLE MARIA LUISA B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

05/07/2025 18:12 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/GEO LN B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/07/2025 18:14 MVAHIT  6581 CERRILLOS RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

05/07/2025 18:16 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

05/07/2025 18:18 DOCINFOR 955-2017 RICHARDS AVE B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/07/2025 18:21 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/TIERRA 
CONTENTA DR

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/07/2025 18:22 MVANONI
N

AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS/CERRILLOS RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/07/2025 18:24 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/07/2025 18:25 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/07/2025 18:31 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/07/2025 18:31 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/07/2025 18:34 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/07/2025 18:39 TRAFHAZ AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/07/2025 19:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/07/2025 19:11 NEIGHBOR 7191 PLAZA CENTRAL B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/07/2025 19:11 LARCENY 3542 ZAFARANO DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-004617 05/07/2025 19:12 CHILDABU 2218-309 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B227  ROJO, FABIAN
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05/07/2025 19:20 TRAFFIC BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/WILLIAMS ST

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-004616 05/07/2025 19:25 DOMESTIC 2900-240 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/07/2025 19:27 MVAHIT  CAMINO CORRALES/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

B239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/07/2025 19:27 WELFARE 3720 GUNNISON RD F211  DYCE, TEVIN

05/07/2025 19:35 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO 
ST

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/07/2025 19:40 TRAFFIC 663 BISHOPS LODGE RD T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

05/07/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/07/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/07/2025 20:01 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/07/2025 20:14 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

2025-004618 05/07/2025 20:23 WELFARE 2218-309 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/07/2025 20:27 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/PRACTILLIANO 
DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/07/2025 20:31 911HU   125 WASHINGTON AVE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/07/2025 20:51 ALARMBU
S

124 E MARCY ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/07/2025 20:52 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/07/2025 20:52 DISORDER 2491-1105 SAWMILL RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/07/2025 20:52 ALARMBU
S

209 E PALACE AVE B239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/07/2025 20:53 ALARMBU
S

78 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-004619 05/07/2025 20:58 DOMESTIC 1299-48 VEGAS VERDES DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/07/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/07/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-004622 05/07/2025 21:10 WELFARE 4714 LAS PLAZUELAS F211  DYCE, TEVIN

05/07/2025 21:14 OPENDOO
R

303 PASEO DE PERALTA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/07/2025 21:15 TRAFFIC 5701 HERRERA DR T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-004620 05/07/2025 21:19 LARCENY 3561 ZAFARANO DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/07/2025 21:28 DISORDER 112 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/07/2025 21:29 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/07/2025 21:46 TRAFFIC 4042 CERRILLOS RD T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

05/07/2025 21:53 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-004621 05/07/2025 21:55 DOMESTIC 4501-H305 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

05/07/2025 21:57 CLOSEPA 3360 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY
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05/07/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/07/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/07/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/07/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 1505 LLANO ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/07/2025 22:00 DISORDER 2746-E GALISTEO RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/07/2025 22:18 SUSPVEH 1500 PACHECO ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/07/2025 22:19 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/07/2025 22:20 WELFARE 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

05/07/2025 22:30 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/07/2025 22:30 WELFARE 524 W CORDOVA RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/07/2025 22:38 ALARMBU
S

2109 CERRILLOS RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/07/2025 22:53 SUSPPER 4362-A SAN BENITO ST C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/07/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/07/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/07/2025 23:16 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/07/2025 23:30 ALARMBU
S

1224 CALLE LA RESOLANA C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/07/2025 23:52 ALARMBU
S

126 N GUADALUPE ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

Total Number of Events Listed:  299
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/7/2025 - 5/7/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-085119 05/07/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C220  NR  05/07/2025 00:09:00
25-085120 05/07/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/ASPEN DR C260  NC  05/07/2025 00:13:35
25-085122 05/07/2025 00:04 CHECK ALARM 1333-A PACHECO ST C220  CNR 05/07/2025 02:03:05
25-085125 05/07/2025 00:07 CHECK 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C82   R   05/07/2025 00:53:25
25-085129 05/07/2025 00:34 FOLLOW UP 2033-26 CALLE LORCA C260  SUP 05/07/2025 00:52:46
25-085132 05/07/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C74   NC  05/07/2025 01:40:05
25-085133 05/07/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C82   NC  05/07/2025 02:10:23
25-085134 05/07/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA C82   NC  05/07/2025 01:52:16
25-085140 05/07/2025 01:17 OVERDOSE OR 1834 PUYE RD C252  AA  05/07/2025 01:41:51
25-085141 05/07/2025 01:17 SUSPICIOUS 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD C271  CNR 05/07/2025 01:59:41
25-085143 05/07/2025 01:26 DOMESTIC 4536 CEDARCREST CIR C244  R   05/07/2025 07:13:22
25-085154 05/07/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C220  NC  05/07/2025 02:16:06
25-085155 05/07/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1505 LLANO ST C220  NC  05/07/2025 02:10:43
25-085156 05/07/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C74   NC  05/07/2025 02:19:35
25-085157 05/07/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C74   NC  05/07/2025 02:01:53
25-085158 05/07/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL BISHOPS LODGE RD/VALLEY DR C260  NC  05/07/2025 02:29:18
25-085163 05/07/2025 02:16 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C220  NC  05/07/2025 02:32:23
25-085169 05/07/2025 02:40 NUISANCE CALL 1801-F53 ESPINACITAS ST C260  CNR 05/07/2025 03:06:20
25-085170 05/07/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA C82   NC  05/07/2025 03:42:47
25-085171 05/07/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 4056 CERRILLOS RD C220  NC  05/07/2025 03:41:10
25-085172 05/07/2025 03:04 LARCENY 3470-153 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   05/07/2025 07:27:45
25-085174 05/07/2025 03:09 SUSPICIOUS 109-1/2 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C220  NC  05/07/2025 03:33:51
25-085182 05/07/2025 03:44 ASSIST FIRE 609 CALLE DE MARCOS C220  AA  05/07/2025 04:20:14
25-085187 05/07/2025 03:55 DOMESTIC 828-425 PASEO DE PERALTA C205  R   05/07/2025 07:54:34
25-085189 05/07/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  NC  05/07/2025 04:56:44
25-085190 05/07/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE A224  NR  05/07/2025 07:49:57
25-085191 05/07/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL A305  NR  05/07/2025 07:45:51
25-085193 05/07/2025 04:18 SUSPICIOUS 4042 CERRILLOS RD C205  CNR 05/07/2025 04:36:14
25-085201 05/07/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/ASPEN DR A281  NR  05/07/2025 09:04:46
25-085200 05/07/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A216  CNR 05/07/2025 07:48:58
25-085208 05/07/2025 06:48 SUSPICIOUS 2308 CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 05/07/2025 07:17:22
25-085211 05/07/2025 06:58 RECKLESS 256 INTERSTATE 25 S401  NC  05/07/2025 07:02:45
25-085214 05/07/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A218  CNR 05/07/2025 07:55:36
25-085215 05/07/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL BISHOPS LODGE RD/VALLEY DR A216  CNR 05/07/2025 08:24:15
25-085217 05/07/2025 07:01 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  CI  05/07/2025 07:12:52
25-085218 05/07/2025 07:02 WELFARE 2020 N SPUR A202  NR  05/07/2025 09:04:10
25-085220 05/07/2025 07:05 TRAFFIC STOP N SAINT FRANCIS DR/PASEO DE A202  CI  05/07/2025 07:15:27
25-085222 05/07/2025 07:09 SUSPICIOUS 5721 AIRPORT RD A305  NR  05/07/2025 07:32:49
25-085223 05/07/2025 07:11 WANTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CNR 05/07/2025 08:40:07
25-085225 05/07/2025 07:15 TRAFFIC STOP 53 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T62   VW  05/07/2025 07:24:07
25-085226 05/07/2025 07:17 CLOSE PATROL FLORAS DEL SOL ST/TERRA DE S410  CNR 05/07/2025 07:26:15
25-085227 05/07/2025 07:19 TRAFFIC STOP 2400 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  05/07/2025 07:31:01
25-085228 05/07/2025 07:34 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS A202  CI  05/07/2025 07:42:26
25-085229 05/07/2025 07:37 TRAFFIC STOP 2400 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  05/07/2025 07:47:02
25-085232 05/07/2025 07:41 CLOSE PATROL 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S405  CI  05/07/2025 08:35:08
25-085234 05/07/2025 07:42 TRAFFIC STOP 1500 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T62   CI  05/07/2025 07:49:39
25-085235 05/07/2025 07:43 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  CNI 05/07/2025 07:57:23
25-085240 05/07/2025 07:50 AGGRAVATED 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS A218  R   05/07/2025 18:00:43
25-085243 05/07/2025 07:52 ANIMALS 1299-5 VEGAS VERDES DR S508  R   05/07/2025 08:44:02

Report Generated: 05/08/2025 15:24:20 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-085244 05/07/2025 07:53 CLOSE PATROL BELLAMAH CT/BELLAMAH DR S410  CNR 05/07/2025 08:00:09
25-085247 05/07/2025 07:55 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR A224  CNR 05/07/2025 08:32:30
25-085248 05/07/2025 07:55 TRAFFIC STOP 1312 VITALIA ST T234  CI  05/07/2025 08:04:21
25-085250 05/07/2025 07:56 ABANDONED 1720 LLANO ST S410  NR  05/07/2025 08:18:04
25-085251 05/07/2025 07:56 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST T307  CI  05/07/2025 08:04:16
25-085256 05/07/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A80   CNR 05/07/2025 11:08:09
25-085255 05/07/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD R285  NC  05/07/2025 11:03:57
25-085257 05/07/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD A80   NR  05/07/2025 08:39:31
25-085258 05/07/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA A80   NR  05/07/2025 09:08:39
25-085261 05/07/2025 08:03 TRAFFIC STOP 2929 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  05/07/2025 08:17:40
25-085262 05/07/2025 08:03 STRAY 5151-341 AIRPORT RD S504  R   05/07/2025 09:02:54
25-085263 05/07/2025 08:06 DISORDERLY 2829 AGUA FRIA ST A259  R   05/07/2025 12:08:55
25-085278 05/07/2025 08:31 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  CI  05/07/2025 08:45:04
25-085280 05/07/2025 08:32 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/TIERRA S406  NR  05/07/2025 09:16:00
25-085282 05/07/2025 08:34 UNLAWFUL 1283 CLARK RD A305  R   05/07/2025 10:09:54
25-085284 05/07/2025 08:35 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  CNR 05/07/2025 08:40:42
25-085287 05/07/2025 08:38 LARCENY OF 4187 BIG SKY RD A302  R   05/07/2025 09:50:57
25-085293 05/07/2025 08:46 911 HANG UP 1631-240 HOSPITAL DR A281  NR  05/07/2025 09:26:48
25-085295 05/07/2025 08:47 TRO VIOLATION 2721 ASPEN LOOP A203  R   05/07/2025 10:01:15
25-085299 05/07/2025 08:51 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S606  CNR 05/07/2025 12:19:16
25-085302 05/07/2025 08:59 DISORDERLY 805 SAINT MICHAELS DR A202  NR  05/07/2025 10:01:08
25-085304 05/07/2025 09:00 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH S404  NR  05/07/2025 10:14:45
25-085306 05/07/2025 09:01 MV ACCIDENT COTTONWOOD DR/AGUA FRIA A224  MVC 05/07/2025 11:12:41
25-085314 05/07/2025 09:17 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 05/07/2025 10:29:00
25-085316 05/07/2025 09:20 ASSISTANCE 1209 SILER RD C236  NR  05/07/2025 09:54:48
25-085318 05/07/2025 09:26 OFFICER 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD I100  R   05/07/2025 11:50:06
25-085319 05/07/2025 09:27 ABANDONED 27900 INTERSTATE 25 S406  CNR 05/07/2025 10:44:11
25-085328 05/07/2025 09:32 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO T234  MVC 05/07/2025 11:00:04
25-085334 05/07/2025 09:38 FOLLOW UP 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  NR  05/07/2025 10:12:37
25-085337 05/07/2025 09:41 SUSPICIOUS 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA I57   NR  05/07/2025 11:58:07
25-085339 05/07/2025 09:43 NARCOTICS 1103 CALLE FLORINDA R285  NC  05/07/2025 10:44:57
25-085341 05/07/2025 09:47 MV ACCIDENT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S404  MVC 05/07/2025 11:47:44
25-085351 05/07/2025 10:00 PSYCHIATRIC 1899-1109 PACHECO ST A281  CNR 05/07/2025 10:31:06
25-085354 05/07/2025 10:02 FOLLOW UP 737 AGUA FRIA ST S405  CNR 05/07/2025 11:16:29
25-085357 05/07/2025 10:05 CRIMINAL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  NC  05/07/2025 11:16:59
25-085360 05/07/2025 10:07 STRAY 16 COTTONTAIL RD S504  R   05/07/2025 10:07:10
25-085359 05/07/2025 10:07 FOLLOW UP 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  CNR 05/07/2025 10:36:02
25-085362 05/07/2025 10:13 DISORDERLY HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD A305  CNR 05/07/2025 10:37:07
25-085369 05/07/2025 10:27 DISORDERLY 2356 AVENIDA DE LAS R285  CNR 05/07/2025 10:43:54
25-085371 05/07/2025 10:31 PSYCHIATRIC 804 ALARID ST A281  CNR 05/07/2025 11:14:40
25-085377 05/07/2025 10:40 ANIMALS 6038 GEO PARK LN S508  CNR 05/07/2025 11:53:28
25-085378 05/07/2025 10:40 ABANDONED HOPEWELL ST/SECOND ST S410  CNR 05/07/2025 11:14:32
25-085383 05/07/2025 10:45 ANIMAL CALL 1322 DECLOVINA ST S504  CNR 05/07/2025 11:14:27
25-085387 05/07/2025 10:48 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS T280  CI  05/07/2025 11:32:00
25-085389 05/07/2025 10:52 ANIMALS 3781 CERRILLOS RD S504  NC  05/07/2025 12:05:20
25-085390 05/07/2025 10:53 DISORDERLY 1911-202 FIFTH ST A202  CNR 05/07/2025 11:32:36
25-085392 05/07/2025 10:57 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS T307  CI  05/07/2025 11:06:35
25-085393 05/07/2025 10:58 ANIMALS SAGEBRUSH RD/CHEYENNE CIR S508  NC  05/07/2025 12:01:06
25-085395 05/07/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A80   CNR 05/07/2025 11:19:25
25-085396 05/07/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA A305  CNR 05/07/2025 11:49:22
25-085397 05/07/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL BISHOPS LODGE RD/VALLEY DR R285  NC  05/07/2025 11:12:52
25-085401 05/07/2025 11:04 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS T307  VW  05/07/2025 11:06:23
25-085402 05/07/2025 11:05 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 05/07/2025 11:36:03
25-085405 05/07/2025 11:07 DISORDERLY 600 W SAN MATEO RD V233  NC  05/07/2025 11:26:26
25-085407 05/07/2025 11:07 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  R   05/07/2025 11:07:48
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25-085406 05/07/2025 11:08 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA T307  CI  05/07/2025 11:19:56
25-085408 05/07/2025 11:08 ASSISTING 2924 ALAMOSA DR A302  AA  05/07/2025 11:36:15
25-085409 05/07/2025 11:08 FOLLOW UP 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR I123  CNR 05/07/2025 13:08:07
25-085412 05/07/2025 11:16 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/THOMAS AVE S410  CI  05/07/2025 11:32:42
25-085415 05/07/2025 11:19 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  R   05/07/2025 14:54:03
25-085417 05/07/2025 11:23 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  CNR 05/07/2025 12:31:46
25-085421 05/07/2025 11:26 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA T307  CI  05/07/2025 11:38:51
25-085422 05/07/2025 11:28 DISORDERLY SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS V81   CNR 05/07/2025 11:32:23
25-085423 05/07/2025 11:30 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/RODEO RD V303  CI  05/07/2025 11:43:47
25-085426 05/07/2025 11:33 SUSPICIOUS 837 E ALAMEDA ST A259  R   05/07/2025 13:43:17
25-085428 05/07/2025 11:35 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  NC  05/07/2025 15:34:50
25-085429 05/07/2025 11:36 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS T234  CI  05/07/2025 11:44:51
25-085432 05/07/2025 11:43 WARRANT ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD V233  R   05/07/2025 13:48:23
25-085434 05/07/2025 11:49 TRAFFIC STOP LLANO ST/THOMAS AVE T307  CI  05/07/2025 11:59:32
25-085438 05/07/2025 11:57 ANIMALS 6038 GEO PARK LN S508  CNR 05/07/2025 12:21:01
25-085441 05/07/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B309  NC  05/07/2025 14:59:10
25-085442 05/07/2025 12:00 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD T307  CI  05/07/2025 12:11:03
25-085446 05/07/2025 12:04 CRIMINAL 100-122 RIO VISTA PL A203  R   05/07/2025 13:49:28
25-085447 05/07/2025 12:05 CLOSE PATROL 1209 CANYON RD S504  CNR 05/07/2025 12:42:25
25-085449 05/07/2025 12:06 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A305  CNR 05/07/2025 12:34:54
25-085452 05/07/2025 12:10 TRAFFIC STOP WILLIAMS ST/SUNSET ST T326  CI  05/07/2025 12:16:05
25-085454 05/07/2025 12:11 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/CACTUS LN T307  VW  05/07/2025 12:12:52
25-085455 05/07/2025 12:12 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  CNR 05/07/2025 16:31:16
25-085456 05/07/2025 12:14 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  CNR 05/07/2025 15:16:33
25-085459 05/07/2025 12:18 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS T307  CI  05/07/2025 12:33:11
25-085461 05/07/2025 12:19 WARRANT ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD V233  R   05/07/2025 12:19:23
25-085460 05/07/2025 12:19 WARRANT ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD V233  R   05/07/2025 12:19:23
25-085463 05/07/2025 12:20 TRAFFIC STOP W CORDOVA RD/CAMINO DE LOS A202  CI  05/07/2025 12:28:20
25-085465 05/07/2025 12:22 TRAFFIC STOP 663 BISHOPS LODGE RD T326  CI  05/07/2025 12:28:19
25-085466 05/07/2025 12:22 ABANDONED 2162 MANUEL MEDRANO RD S404  CNR 05/07/2025 12:32:16
25-085469 05/07/2025 12:26 WANTED 2801 CERRILLOS RD V303  NC  05/07/2025 12:40:14
25-085471 05/07/2025 12:32 FOLLOW UP 2150 MANUEL MEDRANO RD S404  CNR 05/07/2025 13:18:24
25-085473 05/07/2025 12:34 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA T307  CI  05/07/2025 12:48:27
25-085480 05/07/2025 12:36 ILLEGALLY 2020 CERRILLOS RD S405  NR  05/07/2025 14:07:12
25-085481 05/07/2025 12:38 WELFARE 955 RICHARDS AVE R285  NC  05/07/2025 13:53:43
25-085482 05/07/2025 12:38 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S400  MVC 05/07/2025 12:54:44
25-085484 05/07/2025 12:39 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE V303  R   05/07/2025 14:12:18
25-085487 05/07/2025 12:42 TRAFFIC STOP BISHOPS LODGE RD/ARTIST RD T326  CI  05/07/2025 12:46:32
25-085489 05/07/2025 12:46 NARCOTICS 2801 CERRILLOS RD A216  NR  05/07/2025 14:50:08
25-085490 05/07/2025 12:48 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR T234  CI  05/07/2025 13:03:35
25-085491 05/07/2025 12:50 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/W ZIA RD T307  CI  05/07/2025 12:59:07
25-085494 05/07/2025 12:52 TRAFFIC STOP BISHOPS LODGE RD/ARTIST RD T326  CI  05/07/2025 13:01:17
25-085495 05/07/2025 12:53 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  CNR 05/07/2025 13:04:31
25-085499 05/07/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD A71   CNR 05/07/2025 14:28:35
25-085501 05/07/2025 13:01 DISORDERLY 1320 LUISA ST A281  CNR 05/07/2025 13:28:34
25-085506 05/07/2025 13:07 ASSISTANCE 21 TYLER LOOP E I111  CNR 05/07/2025 15:58:30
25-085507 05/07/2025 13:07 WELFARE 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR A224  CNR 05/07/2025 13:37:39
25-085508 05/07/2025 13:07 TRAFFIC STOP WILLIAMS ST/SUNSET ST T326  CI  05/07/2025 13:11:47
25-085510 05/07/2025 13:12 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS T307  CI  05/07/2025 13:25:27
25-085512 05/07/2025 13:14 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/N GUADALUPE A202  CNR 05/07/2025 14:49:33
25-085513 05/07/2025 13:15 TRAFFIC STOP BISHOPS LODGE RD/ARTIST RD T326  CI  05/07/2025 13:23:14
25-085517 05/07/2025 13:18 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE V81   R   05/07/2025 13:18:16
25-085518 05/07/2025 13:19 MV ACCIDENT NM 599 ON/VETERANS S400  MVC 05/07/2025 14:52:28
25-085520 05/07/2025 13:20 HARASSMENT 2721 ASPEN LOOP B250  CNR 05/07/2025 16:20:59
25-085521 05/07/2025 13:21 DISORDERLY 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  NR  05/07/2025 13:46:07
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25-085523 05/07/2025 13:24 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  R   05/07/2025 16:47:27
25-085525 05/07/2025 13:33 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD T307  CI  05/07/2025 13:43:21
25-085526 05/07/2025 13:42 TRAFFIC 16700 US 84-285 S410  CNR 05/07/2025 14:34:17
25-085528 05/07/2025 13:46 TRAFFIC STOP 2436 AVENIDA DE LAS T307  NR  05/07/2025 13:56:10
25-085531 05/07/2025 13:50 WELFARE 4061 CERRILLOS RD A216  R   05/07/2025 14:47:32
25-085535 05/07/2025 13:56 WELFARE 5098-B AGUA FRIA RD B316  NR  05/07/2025 15:34:25
25-085536 05/07/2025 13:57 TRAFFIC STOP 2651 SIRINGO RD V81   VW  05/07/2025 14:00:24
25-085537 05/07/2025 13:58 TRAFFIC STOP 2800 CALLE DE SONORO T307  NR  05/07/2025 14:10:11
25-085539 05/07/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA A71   CNR 05/07/2025 14:53:42
25-085549 05/07/2025 14:14 STALLED 2123 AVENIDA DE LAS ALTURAS S410  CNR 05/07/2025 14:15:39
25-085550 05/07/2025 14:14 TRAFFIC STOP 2900 CALLE DE PINOS ALTOS T307  CI  05/07/2025 14:26:56
25-085555 05/07/2025 14:26 ASSISTING 2925 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA A71   CNR 05/07/2025 14:41:22
25-085562 05/07/2025 14:43 SPECIAL 300 GRIFFIN ST B227  CNR 05/07/2025 16:45:55
25-085563 05/07/2025 14:45 FOLLOW UP 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B266  CNR 05/07/2025 15:29:17
25-085564 05/07/2025 14:46 VICIOUS ANIMAL 224 MIRAMONTE ST S508  CNR 05/07/2025 16:50:39
25-085568 05/07/2025 14:49 FOLLOW UP 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  NR  05/07/2025 15:52:46
25-085570 05/07/2025 14:54 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  CNR 05/07/2025 15:04:06
25-085572 05/07/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE A216  CNR 05/07/2025 15:52:28
25-085575 05/07/2025 15:13 FOLLOW UP 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   CNR 05/07/2025 16:14:00
25-085576 05/07/2025 15:14 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  NR  05/07/2025 15:46:07
25-085579 05/07/2025 15:16 SPECIAL 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS S321  CNR 05/07/2025 17:01:32
25-085581 05/07/2025 15:22 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/PLAZA T326  CI  05/07/2025 15:31:16
25-085582 05/07/2025 15:24 WELFARE 28150 INTERSTATE 25 R285  NC  05/07/2025 16:09:57
25-085583 05/07/2025 15:24 ASSISTING 1310-A LEJANO LN B309  CNR 05/07/2025 16:28:20
25-085584 05/07/2025 15:25 STALLED CAMINO CARLOS B309  CNR 05/07/2025 15:29:09
25-085585 05/07/2025 15:28 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  R   05/07/2025 16:15:41
25-085586 05/07/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B327  CNR 05/07/2025 16:16:41
25-085590 05/07/2025 15:34 TRAFFIC STOP 2870 PLAZA BLANCA T326  CI  05/07/2025 15:49:50
25-085594 05/07/2025 15:37 CRIMINAL 2925 ASPEN VIEW B239  R   05/07/2025 17:12:52
25-085597 05/07/2025 15:45 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN A202  CI  05/07/2025 15:52:04
25-085599 05/07/2025 15:46 RECOVERED 1139 HARRISON RD B327  SUP 05/07/2025 16:29:33
25-085604 05/07/2025 15:51 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  CNR 05/07/2025 17:41:57
25-085605 05/07/2025 15:52 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA A202  VW  05/07/2025 15:56:54
25-085606 05/07/2025 15:53 DISORDERLY 1412 CERRILLOS RD B324  NR  05/07/2025 17:50:44
25-085607 05/07/2025 15:54 NARCOTICS 4091 ESTRELLA NOCHE B316  R   05/07/2025 16:51:25
25-085608 05/07/2025 15:54 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/BISHOPS V233  VW  05/07/2025 15:58:38
25-085612 05/07/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B239  CNR 05/07/2025 17:40:57
25-085611 05/07/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B309  CNR 05/07/2025 16:47:01
25-085614 05/07/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B402  NR  05/07/2025 18:09:28
25-085613 05/07/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD T62   CNR 05/07/2025 16:26:29
25-085615 05/07/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B327  CNR 05/07/2025 16:16:33
25-085616 05/07/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL BISHOPS LODGE RD/VALLEY DR V233  CNR 05/07/2025 16:12:22
25-085618 05/07/2025 16:04 IDENTITY THEFT 1299-75 VEGAS VERDES DR B327  R   05/07/2025 18:58:40
25-085621 05/07/2025 16:12 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE V233  CNR 05/07/2025 17:10:05
25-085622 05/07/2025 16:20 DISORDERLY 1810 SECOND ST B250  CNR 05/07/2025 16:49:34
25-085623 05/07/2025 16:30 DISORDERLY 2864 CERRILLOS RD B227  CNR 05/07/2025 17:30:39
25-085625 05/07/2025 16:31 PSYCHIATRIC 932 CAMINO DE CHELLY B327  CNR 05/07/2025 17:12:47
25-085629 05/07/2025 16:34 STRAY AGUA FRIA ST/AVENIDA S504  R   05/07/2025 16:34:50
25-085630 05/07/2025 16:35 STRAY AGUA FRIA RD/SAN FELIPE RD S508  R   05/07/2025 16:35:57
25-085631 05/07/2025 16:40 STRAY CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS S508  R   05/07/2025 17:02:58
25-085632 05/07/2025 16:44 DISORDERLY 2532 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO B250  CNR 05/07/2025 17:35:15
25-085633 05/07/2025 16:44 TRAFFIC STOP GALISTEO RD/CAMINO DE T280  VW  05/07/2025 16:49:47
25-085634 05/07/2025 16:47 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B309  CNR 05/07/2025 17:13:40
25-085635 05/07/2025 16:47 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR B316  R   05/07/2025 17:44:18
25-085637 05/07/2025 16:50 WELFARE RODEO PARK DR E/RODEO PARK A71   NC  05/07/2025 17:13:06
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25-085639 05/07/2025 16:51 TRAFFIC STOP 3752 CERRILLOS RD I113  CI  05/07/2025 17:33:11
25-085642 05/07/2025 16:52 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL B402  MVC 05/07/2025 17:10:25
25-085646 05/07/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST V233  NR  05/07/2025 17:49:43
25-085647 05/07/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/ASPEN DR B306  CNR 05/07/2025 17:42:17
25-085649 05/07/2025 17:02 DOMESTIC 2211-1314 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A71   NC  05/07/2025 17:26:04
25-085650 05/07/2025 17:03 DOMESTIC 4500 SANTA ELENA ST B306  NR  05/07/2025 17:25:25
25-085654 05/07/2025 17:11 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR B255  R   05/07/2025 17:44:08
25-085658 05/07/2025 17:16 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA DR T280  CI  05/07/2025 17:24:09
25-085663 05/07/2025 17:21 ASSISTING 155 BARRANCA RD A71   NC  05/07/2025 17:54:36
25-085668 05/07/2025 17:25 DISORDERLY 491 OLD SANTA FE TRL B227  NC  05/07/2025 17:58:56
25-085671 05/07/2025 17:29 TRAFFIC STOP 2105 RANCHO SIRINGO RD T280  CI  05/07/2025 18:02:54
25-085673 05/07/2025 17:31 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B327  CNR 05/07/2025 17:58:34
25-085676 05/07/2025 17:35 FOLLOW UP 1801-D26 ESPINACITAS ST I113  NR  05/07/2025 19:45:17
25-085678 05/07/2025 17:36 CHECK 544 E CORONADO RD B239  AS  05/07/2025 18:16:40
25-085681 05/07/2025 17:40 WELFARE 2937 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE B255  NR  05/07/2025 18:47:46
25-085682 05/07/2025 17:41 ILLEGALLY CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO AZULB402  CNR 05/07/2025 17:56:42
25-085686 05/07/2025 17:57 CHECK 121 MATEO CIR N B227  AS  05/07/2025 18:29:50
25-085687 05/07/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B239  NR  05/07/2025 19:31:30
25-085688 05/07/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA B327  NR  05/07/2025 19:16:18
25-085691 05/07/2025 18:04 UNATTENDED 1510 PASEO DE LA B309  R   05/07/2025 21:03:36
25-085692 05/07/2025 18:06 ABANDONED 3300 CALLE MARIA LUISA B409  CNR 05/07/2025 19:39:55
25-085696 05/07/2025 18:12 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/GEO LN B402  MVC 05/07/2025 21:40:19
25-085701 05/07/2025 18:14 MV ACCIDENT 6581 CERRILLOS RD S400  MVC 05/07/2025 18:47:17
25-085703 05/07/2025 18:16 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS T326  CI  05/07/2025 18:32:16
25-085705 05/07/2025 18:18 DOCUMENTED 955-2017 RICHARDS AVE B316  CNR 05/07/2025 19:28:46
25-085707 05/07/2025 18:21 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/TIERRA B227  NC  05/07/2025 18:46:25
25-085709 05/07/2025 18:22 MV ACCIDENT AVENIDA DE LAS T280  MVC 05/07/2025 19:01:32
25-085710 05/07/2025 18:24 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS T280  NR  05/07/2025 18:24:22
25-085711 05/07/2025 18:25 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B255  CNR 05/07/2025 19:28:37
25-085712 05/07/2025 18:31 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  SUP 05/07/2025 18:48:29
25-085714 05/07/2025 18:31 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO A71   NC  05/07/2025 19:01:39
25-085716 05/07/2025 18:34 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD B227  NC  05/07/2025 18:42:59
25-085718 05/07/2025 18:39 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY CLUB RD A71   NC  05/07/2025 19:32:00
25-085721 05/07/2025 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B227  NR  05/07/2025 19:09:24
25-085726 05/07/2025 19:11 ASSIST WITH 7191 PLAZA CENTRAL B306  NR  05/08/2025 00:56:45
25-085727 05/07/2025 19:11 LARCENY 3542 ZAFARANO DR B306  CNR 05/07/2025 20:41:03
25-085728 05/07/2025 19:12 CHILD ABUSE 2218-309 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B227  R   05/07/2025 23:21:57
25-085732 05/07/2025 19:20 TRAFFIC STOP BISHOPS LODGE RD/WILLIAMS T326  CI  05/07/2025 19:26:19
25-085739 05/07/2025 19:25 DOMESTIC 2900-240 CERRILLOS RD B266  SUP 05/08/2025 04:53:10
25-085741 05/07/2025 19:27 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO CORRALES/OLD SANTA B239  NC  05/07/2025 19:57:10
25-085742 05/07/2025 19:27 WELFARE 3720 GUNNISON RD F211  CNR 05/08/2025 00:21:14
25-085748 05/07/2025 19:35 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO ST T280  CI  05/07/2025 19:45:08
25-085749 05/07/2025 19:40 TRAFFIC STOP 663 BISHOPS LODGE RD T326  CI  05/07/2025 19:47:08
25-085760 05/07/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B266  NR  05/07/2025 20:53:48
25-085761 05/07/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE B402  NR  05/07/2025 21:30:29
25-085765 05/07/2025 20:01 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  NR  05/07/2025 20:54:55
25-085771 05/07/2025 20:14 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B68   CNR 05/07/2025 20:55:28
25-085772 05/07/2025 20:23 WELFARE 2218-309 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B227  R   05/07/2025 20:23:13
25-085776 05/07/2025 20:27 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/PRACTILLIANO DR T280  CI  05/07/2025 20:41:24
25-085780 05/07/2025 20:31 911 HANG UP 125 WASHINGTON AVE B324  NR  05/07/2025 21:10:17
25-085791 05/07/2025 20:51 CHECK 124 E MARCY ST C265  CNR 05/07/2025 21:52:08
25-085792 05/07/2025 20:52 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD B402  NC  05/07/2025 21:24:02
25-085793 05/07/2025 20:52 DISORDERLY 2491-1105 SAWMILL RD C265  NR  05/07/2025 21:30:00
25-085794 05/07/2025 20:52 CHECK 209 E PALACE AVE B239  AS  05/07/2025 21:08:08
25-085795 05/07/2025 20:53 CHECK 78 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B239  AS  05/07/2025 21:23:18
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25-085796 05/07/2025 20:58 DOMESTIC 1299-48 VEGAS VERDES DR C236  R   05/08/2025 01:27:19
25-085798 05/07/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD B306  NR  05/07/2025 22:18:41
25-085799 05/07/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B402  NR  05/07/2025 21:45:45
25-085803 05/07/2025 21:10 WELFARE 4714 LAS PLAZUELAS F211  R   05/07/2025 23:42:50
25-085804 05/07/2025 21:14 OPEN BROKEN 303 PASEO DE PERALTA B239  AS  05/07/2025 21:36:27
25-085805 05/07/2025 21:15 TRAFFIC STOP 5701 HERRERA DR T326  VW  05/07/2025 21:18:48
25-085807 05/07/2025 21:19 LARCENY 3561 ZAFARANO DR B306  R   05/07/2025 22:13:55
25-085810 05/07/2025 21:28 DISORDERLY 112 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C265  NC  05/07/2025 22:02:29
25-085811 05/07/2025 21:29 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  CNR 05/08/2025 08:44:39
25-085814 05/07/2025 21:46 TRAFFIC STOP 4042 CERRILLOS RD T326  CI  05/07/2025 21:54:57
25-085817 05/07/2025 21:53 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR B402  CNR 05/07/2025 22:04:05
25-085818 05/07/2025 21:55 DOMESTIC 4501-H305 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  R   05/07/2025 23:17:54
25-085821 05/07/2025 21:57 CLOSE PATROL 3360 CERRILLOS RD C205  NC  05/08/2025 00:46:06
25-085822 05/07/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  NR  05/07/2025 22:06:20
25-085825 05/07/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA B306  NR  05/07/2025 23:42:19
25-085823 05/07/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C205  NR  05/07/2025 22:44:10
25-085824 05/07/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1505 LLANO ST C205  NR  05/07/2025 22:18:29
25-085826 05/07/2025 22:00 DISORDERLY 2746-E GALISTEO RD C265  CNR 05/07/2025 22:23:58
25-085828 05/07/2025 22:18 SUSPICIOUS 1500 PACHECO ST C265  NC  05/07/2025 22:34:32
25-085829 05/07/2025 22:19 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST C205  VW  05/07/2025 22:29:09
25-085830 05/07/2025 22:20 WELFARE 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR C244  NC  05/07/2025 23:55:34
25-085833 05/07/2025 22:30 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  NR  05/07/2025 22:57:56
25-085834 05/07/2025 22:30 WELFARE 524 W CORDOVA RD C265  NC  05/07/2025 22:43:58
25-085835 05/07/2025 22:38 CHECK 2109 CERRILLOS RD C265  AS  05/07/2025 23:04:00
25-085841 05/07/2025 22:53 SUSPICIOUS 4362-A SAN BENITO ST C252  NR  05/07/2025 23:39:38
25-085844 05/07/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B266  NC  05/08/2025 00:13:05
25-085843 05/07/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE B402  NR  05/07/2025 23:22:28
25-085850 05/07/2025 23:16 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C265  NC  05/07/2025 23:46:17
25-085857 05/07/2025 23:30 CHECK 1224 CALLE LA RESOLANA C252  AS  05/08/2025 00:13:21
25-085859 05/07/2025 23:52 CHECK 126 N GUADALUPE ST B239  AS  05/08/2025 00:05:50

Total Number of Events Listed: 299
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/7/2025 - 5/7/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-004580 05/07/2025 00:07 ALARMBU
S

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

2025-004583 05/07/2025 01:26 DOMESTIC 4536 CEDARCREST CIR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-004584 05/07/2025 03:04 LARCENY 3470-153 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2025-004585 05/07/2025 03:55 DOMESTIC 828-425 PASEO DE 
PERALTA

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-004586 05/07/2025 07:52 RAL     1299-5 VEGAS VERDES DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-004587 05/07/2025 07:50 AGGASLT 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-004588 05/07/2025 08:06 DISORDER 2829 AGUA FRIA ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-004589 05/07/2025 08:03 STRAY   5151-341 AIRPORT RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-004590 05/07/2025 08:38 LARCBIKE 4187 BIG SKY RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-004591 05/07/2025 08:47 TROVIOLA 2721 ASPEN LOOP A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-004592 05/07/2025 08:34 STOLENM
V

1283 CLARK RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-004593 05/07/2025 10:07 STRAY   16 COTTONTAIL RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-004594 05/07/2025 11:07 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2025-004595 05/07/2025 09:26 ASSTDEPT 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD I100  ECCLES, ERIC

2025-004596 05/07/2025 11:33 SUSPPER 837 E ALAMEDA ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-004597 05/07/2025 11:43 WARRANT ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-004598 05/07/2025 12:19 WARRANT ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-004599 05/07/2025 12:19 WARRANT ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-004600 05/07/2025 12:04 CRIDAMM
V

100-122 RIO VISTA PL A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-004601 05/07/2025 12:39 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-004602 05/07/2025 13:18 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2025-004603 05/07/2025 11:19 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-004604 05/07/2025 13:50 WELFARE 4061 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004605 05/07/2025 13:24 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-004606 05/07/2025 15:28 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-004607 05/07/2025 15:37 CRIMDAM
A

2925 ASPEN VIEW B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-004608 05/07/2025 16:34 STRAY   AGUA FRIA ST/AVENIDA 
CRISTOBAL COLON

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-004609 05/07/2025 16:35 STRAY   AGUA FRIA RD/SAN FELIPE 
RD

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-004610 05/07/2025 16:40 STRAY   CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

Report Generated: 05/08/2025 15:24:57 | User ID: GPEREA
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-004611 05/07/2025 15:54 NARCOTIC 4091 ESTRELLA NOCHE B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-004612 05/07/2025 16:47 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-004613 05/07/2025 17:11 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-004614 05/07/2025 16:04 ID THEFT 1299-75 VEGAS VERDES DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-004615 05/07/2025 18:04 DEATH   1510 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-004616 05/07/2025 19:25 DOMESTIC 2900-240 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-004617 05/07/2025 19:12 CHILDABU 2218-309 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-004618 05/07/2025 20:23 WELFARE 2218-309 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-004619 05/07/2025 20:58 DOMESTIC 1299-48 VEGAS VERDES DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-004620 05/07/2025 21:19 LARCENY 3561 ZAFARANO DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-004621 05/07/2025 21:55 DOMESTIC 4501-H305 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-004622 05/07/2025 21:10 WELFARE 4714 LAS PLAZUELAS F211  DYCE, TEVIN

Total Number of Events Listed:  41
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